Permit #
8202-MSWLF-2000
1304-MSWLF-1992
6204-MSWLF-1995
0803-MSWLF-1993
0403-MSWLF-2010
9222-MSWLF-2008
1403-MSWLF-1998
3402-MSWLF-1997
7304-MSWLF-1997
6504-MSWLF-1981
2509-MSWLF-1999
4903-MSWLF-1993
3606-MSWLF-1997
U001 7-MSWLEF-
U0024-MSWLF-
8003-MSWLF-1988
1803-MSWLF-1997
4104-MSWLF-1991
2601-MSWLF-1997
6709-MSWLEF-1997
U0048-MSWLEF-

I 107-MSWLF-1996
5103-MSWLF-
4117-CDLF-2008
U0050-MSWLEF-
6013-CDLF-1993
9231-CDLF-2012
2906-MSWLF-2008
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North Carolina Department of Environmental Quality

Division of Waste Management

Facility

W]-Sampson County Disposal Inc
BFI-Charlotte Mtr Speedway Landfill V
Uwharrie Env. Reg. Landfill

East Carolina Reg Landfill

Chambers Development MSWLF

Wake County South Wake MSWLF
Foothills Environmental Landfill

Hanes Mill Road Landfill

Upper Piedmont Reg Landfill

New Hanover County Landfill
CRSWMA - Long Term Regional Landfill
Iredell County Sanitary LF

Gaston County Landfill

Palmetto Landfill SC #422401-1101
Brunswick Waste Management Facility
Rowan County Landfill

Blackburn Resource Recovery Facility
High Point City Of - Landfill
Cumberland County Landfill

Onslow County Subtitle D Landfill
Union County (SC) Landfill SC #442441-1101
Buncombe County MSWV Landfill
Johnston County Landfill

A-1 Sandrock C&D Landfill

Richland Landfill, Inc.

Greenway Waste Solutions at North Meck
Material Recovery C&D Landfill
Davidson County MSWV Lined Landfill

2013-2014
1,331,663
792,216
654,529
481,328
436,754
406,569
336,173
243,644
243,238
210,937
182,781
165,890
140,125
124,625
123,100
121,168
120,579
120,547
117,971
115,570
115,501
113,025
110,387
97,828
95,972
95,934
95,869
95,538

2012-2013
1,293,711
815,006
825,415
529,888
281,501
400,716
332,319
224,894
237,215
208,087
175,596
157,221
136,085
128,732
124,219
116,643
117,787
98,037
114,619
121,947
143,594
107,469
92,085
94,619
93,384
83,506
85,996
102,134

Tons
2011-2012

1,143,848
941,775
856,340
593,961
266,711
414,156
349,669
214,806
245,851
199,693
202,004
159,198
147,694
128,403
46,116
120,795
117,330
90,098
139,675
144915
133,918
109,317
87,623
40,479
88,677
99,573

111,630

North Carolina Solid Waste (July 2013 to June 2014) - MSW and CD Landfill Report

Public and Private Municipal Solid Waste and Construction and Demolition Disposal, FY 2013-2014

2010-2011
1,206,207
1,026,869
857,923
554,992
301,161
426,903
330,321
221,322
234,924
171,243
169,695
150,728
138,707
173,328
37,237
132,430
123,149
99,000
151,134
131,328
103,657
116,830
93,736
32,848
57,616
113,601

112,821

2009-2010
1,070,441
1,076,806
730,173
591,537
220,555
439,069
313,535
242,211
256,643
154,614
175,369
152,636
136,012
200,658
157,019
133,523
122,938
89,970
140,176
124,027
67,548
115,083
99,372
21,517
41,222
103,073

86,905

Page | of 4



Permit #
9228-CDLF-2001
1306-CDLF-2000
2608-CDLF-1998
2301-MSWLF-2009
9226-CDLF-2001
0104-MSWLEF-1994
7904-MSWLF-1995
6019-MSWLF-2000
9230-CDLF-2014
7803-MSWLF-1997
9606-MSWLF-1998
2301-CDLF-1997
4407-MSWLF-1993
U0038-MSWLF-
9704-MSWLF-1993
8606-MSWLF-1998
8401-MSWLF-1999
3606-CDLF-1995
3412-CDLF-1995
5504-CDLF-1999
5503-MSWLF-1986
7407-CDLF-2009
4103-CDLF-1998
6708-MSWLF-1997
U0039-MSWLEF-
2601-CDLF-1997
5703-MSWLF-1992
1803-CDLF-
2906-CDLF-
6301-CDLF-1992

Report Printed: 12/15/2015

Facility
Red Rock Disposal, LLC

Highway 49 C&D Landfill And RecyclingGreenway Was

Fort Bragg C&D Landfill

Cleveland County Landfill Self-McNeilly
Shotwell Landfill Inc.

Austin Quarter SWM Facility
Rockingham County Landfill
Mecklenburg County Landfill
Greenway Waste Solutions of Apex, LLC
Robeson County Landfill

Woayne County Landfill

Cleveland County CDLF

Haywood Co White Oak Landfill

R & B Landfill

Wilkes County MSWLF

Surry County MSWLF

Albemarle, City Of-Landfill

Gaston County C&D Landfill

Old Salisbury Road CDLF

Lake Norman Landfill

Lincoln County Landfill

C & D Landfill Inc

Greensboro, City Of

Camp Lejeune MSWV Landfill

Atlantic Waste Disposal, Inc. VA #562
Cumberland County C&D Unit
Macon County Landfill Open
Blackburn Resource Recovery Facility
Davidson County CDLF

Moore County C&D Landfill

2013-2014
93,966
91,914
91,068
85,876
85,799
81,779
78,860
75,094
74,405
69,990
67,868
58,190
57,331
56,033
53,362
51,777
47,674
47,570
42,613
41,365
39,009
38,572
37,336
36,552
33,141
31,596
30,226
28,670
23,517
23,294

2012-2013
60,520
79,387
88,549
83,487
91,210
80,359
85,529
50,046

69,833
65,229
54,649
42,859
55,207
52,786
51,756
48,279
39,361
28,749
20,119
38,765
37,699
37,337
37,247
28,410
32,314
29,373
26,786
9,993

24,192

Tons
2011-2012

66,122
90,697
86,747
89,308
95,839
77,627
92,801
71,912

76,308
65,529
75,229
44,510
39,292
51,408
52,109
47,677
80,145
29,089
21,207
43,093
51,941
42,710
36,453
29,068
26,979
29,492
27,980
11,186
19,156

North Carolina Solid Waste (July 2013 to June 2014) - MSW and CD Landfill Report

Public and Private Municipal Solid Waste and Construction and Demolition Disposal, FY 2013-2014

2010-2011
63,472
84,867
45,859
85,560
121,087
77,579
86,589
53,117

81,942
62,960
56,087
44,858
70,681
48,031
54,353
48,157
54,780
46,014
19,167
46,691
38,625
43,906
37,429
24,511
29,428
29,957
23,203
9,939

21,282

2009-2010
72,831
78,247
85,620
62,228
81,705
74,956
83,331
56,384

84,775
62,296
45,957
46,329
122,563
49,571
72,384
52,339
38,619
47,431
21,095
48,496
38516
46,914
48,272
26,456
27,829
31,454
22,570
9,556
19,839
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Permit #
4116-CDLF-2012
7803-CDLF-1997
5103-CDLF-

1 107-CDLF-1998
8807-MSWLF-1990
8202-CDLF-1996
0501-MSWLF-1993
9601-CDLF-1997
1302-CDLF-2006
4302-CDLF-1998
2002-MSWLF-1998
1007-CDLF-1997
3901-CDLF-1997
U0035-MSWLEF-
9809-CDLF-
0105-CDLF-1998
7002-CDLF-1996
7606-CDLF-2001
U0033-MSWLF-
3901-MSWLF-2012
5503-CDLF-1999
4303-CDLF-1997
5403-CDLF-1997
2803-CDLF-1995
U005 I-MSWLF-
9001-CDLF-1998
3301-CDLF-1997
8103-CDLF-2002
1203-CDLF-1998
4112-MSWLF-1997

Report Printed: 12/15/2015

Facility

High Point C&D Debris Landfill
Robeson County CDLF
Johnston County C&D Landfill
Buncombe County C&D Unit
Transylvania County Landfill
WiI-Sampson County C&D Unit
Ashe County Landfill

Wayne County CDLF

Cabarrus County CDLF
Harnett County CDLF
Cherokee County MSW Facility
Brunswick County CDLF
Granville County CDLF

Bristol Landfill VA #588

Wilson County Westside C&D Landfill

Cobles C&D Landfill
Pasquotank County C&D Landfill

Gold Hill Road C&D Debris Landfill

Pine Bluff Landfill
Oxford Subtitle D MSWLF
Lincoln County C&D Unit

Harnett Co Anderson Crk C&D Landfill

Lenoir County CDLF
Dare County C&D Landfill

Lakeway Recycling & Sanitation, Inc.TN #32-0280

Union County C&D
Edgecombe County CDLF
Rutherford County C&D
Burke County CDLF
Greensboro, City Of

2013-2014
22,421
22,316
21,838
20,770
20,398
18,283
17,262
16,945
16,159
13,666
12,657
12,625
12,571
12,549
11,674
11,046
10,552
10,463
10,387
10,104
9,283
9,123
8,982
8,701
8,684
8,616
8,454
8,292
8,190
7,125

Tons
2012-2013 2011-2012
21,752
22,517 19911
20,142 20,004
20,939 22,349
19,935 21,578
13,551 14,040
16,485 16,584
21,018 38,489
16,508 20,040
12,465 14,455
13,025 14,788
8,145 12,349
9,917 11,418
12,483 12,551
13,477 15,155
9,353 8,428
10,209 9,816
11,843 10,345
10,920 10,945
3,007
9,645 18,282
10,114 11,507
7,927 18,231
13,033 12,729
8,580 8,840
10,525 10,771
10,602 15,920
16,577 15,094
10,008 21,466
7,377 7,321

North Carolina Solid Waste (July 2013 to June 2014) - MSW and CD Landfill Report

Public and Private Municipal Solid Waste and Construction and Demolition Disposal, FY 2013-2014

2010-2011

27,384
23,499
24,094
19,495
18,957
12,354
26,536
25,758
15,635
18,229
5,578

13,258
13,660
14,009
10,105
7,538

7,822

11,213

16,131
16,204
14,081
15,816
9,479

10,848
14,854
14,293
9,538

7,778

2009-2010

17,473
23,498
15,817
22,328
14,166
12,030
29,736
29,511
13,954
14,453
15,054
13,151
15,749
14,917
12,769
10,379
10,344
11,265

12,798
11,162
9,100
14,022
9,381
10,646
10,065
7,961
8,499
8,240
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Permit #
6804-CDLF-2005
0104-CDLF-1993
8401-CDLF-1997
8301-CDLF-1997
6403-CDLF-2000
0603-CDLF-1996
4204-CDLF-1998
0201-CDLF-1997
5901-CDLF-1995
5803-CDLF-1995
9404-CDLF-1996
4002-CDLF-1997
UolI I 1-MSWLE-
U0034-MSWLEF-
U0042-MSWLEF-
5409-MSWLF-
Total

Facility

Orange County C&D Landfill

Austin Quarter C&D Unit

Albemarle, City Of, CDLF

Scotland County CDLF

Nash County C&D Landfill

Avery County C&D Landfill

Halifax County Landfill

Alexander County CDLF

Martin County C&D Landfill

Madison County C&D Unit

Washington County C&D Landfill

Greene County CDLF

Waste Management-Hickory Hill Landfill #272401-110
Lee County Landfill SC, LLC SC #312411-1101
John C. Holland Enterprises

Lenoir County MSWV Landfill

All Landfills

Includes out-of-state landfills that received North Carolina waste.

Report Printed: 12/15/2015

2013-2014
6,570
5,764
4,637
4,609
4,425
3,900
3,189
2,648
2,497
1,515

778

774

619

561

126

0
9,396,658

2012-2013
3,391
4,933
13,396
4,505
5,443
3,156
3,870
2,711
3,422
1,652

936

1,192

647

2,099

44

0
9,135,931

Tons
2011-2012

5,861
4,794
0
6,356
8,173
3,204
6,642
3,296
5,661
1,935
1,675
1,877
1,403
6,663
1,229
0
9,258,042

North Carolina Solid Waste (July 2013 to June 2014) - MSW and CD Landfill Report

Public and Private Municipal Solid Waste and Construction and Demolition Disposal, FY 2013-2014

2010-2011
7,700
4,506
3,135
6,962
6,859
2,680
3,490
2,412
4,039
1,612

750

5,223
1,794
8,853

414

0
9,264,418

2009-2010
8,347
4,005
12,308
8,057
11,969

5,701
1,914
4,484
1,524
719
463

8,803

22,951
9,110,905
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